2009 Indiana Canine Disc State Championships

Special Awards

Overall

Pro
Freestyle
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Rick
Matthew
Jeff
Deneane
Mary Jo
Deneane
Chip
Rick
Christy
Matthew
Tom
Tom
Sheridan
Diane

Jeff
Matthew
Matthew
Rick
Donald
Chip
Deneane
Denise
Rick
Christy
Deneane

Kimball
Bilderback
Duff

Hart
Corso
Hart
Hershey
Kimball
Duff
Bilderback
Williams
Williams
Gilchrist
Nicklas

Duff
Bilderback
Bilderback
Kimball
Lang
Hershey
Hart
Thornton
Kimball
Duff

Hart

Dugan
Bella
Jesse
Ares
Dreamer
Aison
Lexi
Rudy
Crash
Buddy
Cooper
Emma
Bruno
Ivy Rose

Jesse
Bella
Buddy
Dugan
Lily
Lexi
Ares
Blaidden
Rudy
Crash
Aison

16.0
17.5
42.0
46.8
49.5
51.0
58.5
66.1
67.3
78.6
93.9
94.6
101.8
133.5

34.50
35.50
34.50
34.00
34.50
32.00
29.00
31.50
31.00
30.50
28.50

38.00
34.50
33.50
33.50
33.00
30.50
31.00
28.50
28.00
28.00
27.50

72.50
70.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
62.50
60.00
60.00
59.00
58.50
56.00



Open
Freestyle

Recreational

Freestyle

Advanced
D/A
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Stephanie
Mary Jo
Tom

Tom
Sheridan
Carol
Sharon
Deneane
Reed

Diane
Freddy
Julie
Jordan

Rick
Jeff
Matthew
Christy
Deneane
Michael
Rick
Todd
Denise
Chandler
Matthew
Deneane
Chip
Jeff
Rick
Deneane

Myers
Corso
Williams
Williams
Gilchrist
Herbertz
Galema
Hart
Scherrer

Nicklas
Dixon
Dixon
Bybee

Kimball
Duff
Bilderback
Duff

Hart
Curtis
Kimball
Bybee
Thornton
Curtis
Bilderback
Hart
Hershey
Duff
Kimball
Hart

Ariel
Dreamer
Emma
Cooper
Bruno
Iggy Pop
Cliffy
Dakota
Hogan

Ivy Rose
Apollo
Smoke
Indy

Dugan
Indy
Bella
Crash
Ares
Jetta
Rudy
Indy
Blaidden
Jetta
Buddy
Aison
Lexi
Jesse
Huck
Dakota

30.50
30.50
29.00
26.50
27.00
28.00
26.50
24.50
17.50

26.50
27.50
22.50
20.50

18.0
12.5
14.5
6.5
9.5
8.5
6.0
9.0
5.5
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

30.00
26.00
25.50
25.50
24.50
23.50
24.00
23.50
26.50

26.50
23.50
22.00
21.50

13.0
11.0
6.5
13.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
3.5

60.50
56.50
54.50
52.00
51.50
51.50
50.50
48.00
44.00

53.00
51.00
44.50
42.00

31.0
23.5
21.0
19.5
18.5
16.5
16.0
12.5
5.5
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0



Intermediate
D/A

D/A
Novice

Junior
D/A
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Carol
Curtis
Tom
Donald
Christy
Stephanie
Donald
Mary Jo
Carol
Sharon
Stephanie
Sharon
Carol
Tom

Tom
Sheridan

Justin
Patricia
Kristi
Freddy
Jared
Diane
Jordan
Julie
Jordan

Wyatt
Jillian

Herbertz
Daugherty
Williams
Lang
Duff
Myers
Lang
Corso
Herbertz
Galema
Myers
Galema
Herbertz
Williams
Williams
Gilchrist

Holley
Daugherty
Jordan
Dixon
Myers
Nicklas
Bybee
Dixon
Bybee

Meyers
Hernandez

Daisy
Rocky
Cooper
Lily

Sasha
Ariel
Shelby
Dreamer
Rock N Roll
Cliffy
Rodeo
Rocky

Ziva Gracie
Emma
Twist
Bruno

Yahtzee
Rocky
Phoebe
Apollo
Ariel

Ivy Rose
Indy
Smoke
Lacie

Ariel
Lily

12.0

8.5
6.0
4.5
6.0
7.5
5.0
4.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
5.5
5.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4.5
7.0
8.5
9.0
5.5
2.5
4.5
0.0

7.0
5.5
4.0
2.5
5.5
5.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

16.5
15.5
14.5
13.5
11.5
10.0
9.5
4.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

11.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
5.5
5.0
3.0
2.0
0.0



Advanced
TimeTrial

Novice
TimeTrial
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Nate
Rick
Matthew
Donald
Heather
Deneane
Mary Jo
Nate
Nate
Donald
Chip
Deneane
Chip
Todd
Jeff
Stephanie
Rick
Stephanie
Rick
Tom
Heather
Tom
Heather
Matthew
Tom
Christy
Sheridan
Pat

Jordan
Kristi
Diane
Jared

Bednar
Kimball
Bilderback
Lang
Bednar
Hart
Corso
Bednar
Bednar
Lang
Hershey
Hart
Hershey
Bybee
Duff
Myers
Kimball
Myers
Kimball
Williams
Bednar
Williams
Bednar
Bilderback
Williams
Duff
Gilchrist
Daugherty

Bybee
Jordan
Nicklas
Myers

Marcy
Dugan
Bella
Shelby
Marcy
Aison
Dreamer
Rizzo
Flick
Lily
Gripper
Ares
Lexi
Indy
Jesse
Ariel
Rudy
Rodeo
Huck
Twist
Rizzo
Emma
Flick
Buddy
Cooper
Crash
Bruno
Rocky

Indy
Phoebe
Ivy Rose
Ariel

31.34
22.34
26.28
28.22
25.97
28.84
22.50
24.53
37.06
37.50
38.40
39.62
43.62
47.81
51.90
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

24.72
60.00
60.00
60.00

20.47
21.57
24.50
29.22
29.44
42.70
52.31
60.00

48.13
59.00
60.00
60.00

20.47
21.57
24.50
29.22
29.44
42.70
52.31
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48.13
59.00
60.00
60.00



Men's
Distance

Women's
Distance
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Jeff
Nate
Matthew
Nate
Todd
Chip
Rick
Nate
Rick
Tom
Matthew
Rick
Tom
Reed
Ron

Mary Jo
Deneane
Stephanie
Heather
Christy
Heather
Stephanie
Carol
Carol
Kristi
Carol
Sheridan
Heather
Deneane
Diane

Duff
Bednar
Bilderback
Bednar
Bybee
Hershey
Kimball
Bednar
Kimball
Williams
Bilderback
Kimball
Williams
Scherrer
King

Corso
Hart
Myers
Bednar
Duff
Bednar
Myers
Herbertz
Herbertz
Jordan
Herbertz
Gilchrist
Bednar
Hart
Nicklas

Jesse
Rizzo
Bella
Marcy
Crash
Lexi
Dugan
Flick
Rudy
Emma
Buddy
Huck
Cooper
Hogan
Bruno

Dreamer
Ares
Rodeo
Flick
Crash
Rizzo
Ariel
Daisy
Iggy Pop
Phoebe

Ziva Gracie

Bruno
Marcy
Aison
Ivy Rose

74.0
54.0
44.5
68.0
50.0
43.0
46.0
74.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

43.0
46.5
36.5
40.0
37.0
46.0
39.0
36.5
35.0
30.5
30.0
28.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

82.0
64.0
62.5
62.0
49.5
45.5
37.5

0.0

44.5
44.0
44.0
40.5
39.5
39.0
38.5
33.0

82.0
64.0
62.5
62.0
49.5
45.5
37.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

44.5
44.0
44.0
40.5
39.5
39.0
38.5
33.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



Advanced
Spot Landing

Novice
Spot Landing
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1
2
3

Rick
Nate
Deneane
Stephanie
Mary Jo
Heather
Chip
Matthew
Christy
Rick
Heather
Jeff

Rick
Donald
Donald
Tom
Heather
Chip
Nate
Carol
Christy
Tom
Sheridan
Deneane
Stephanie
Nate
Matthew
Carol
Todd
Ron
Reed

Jordan
Jared
Diane

Kimball
Bednar
Hart
Myers
Corso
Bednar
Hershey
Bilderback
Duff
Kimball
Bednar
Duff
Kimball
Lang
Lang
Williams
Bednar
Hershey
Bednar
Herbertz
Duff
Williams
Gilchrist
Hart
Myers
Bednar
Bilderback
Herbertz
Bybee
King
Scherrer

Bybee
Myers
Nicklas

Dugan
Marcy
Aison
Ariel
Dreamer
Marcy
Gripper
Bella
Sasha
Huck
Flick
Jesse
Rudy
Lily
Shelby
Emma
Rizzo
Lexi
Rizzo
Ziva Gracie
Crash
Cooper
Bruno
Ares
Rodeo
Flick
Buddy
Rock N Roll
Indy
Bruno
Hogan

Indy
Ariel
Ivy Rose

16.0
16.0
8.0
19.0
8.0
9.0
14.0
19.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

9.0
SCR
0.0

12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
3.0

7.0
6.0
1.0

12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

7.0
6.0
1.0






